783
ETICONNECT
784
800
Vrstne sponke
Tehnični podatki
Vrstne sponke
Moč potrebuje nadzor

ESC-SCB.6 ESC-SCB.6/DD ESC-SCB.6/CD
PSD sockets - Test conector, red color
Type Code No. Description
Internal socket Ø (mm)
For use with Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
PSD sockets - Test conector
For measurements and checks on circuits which are related to the terminal boards, the
following special items can be supplied:
 � insulated sockets (PSD) screwable onto the conductor body of the terminal blocks
ET
IC
O
N
N
EC
T
791  809, 810
ESC-QBLOK7001 003903204 45 10
ESC-QBLOK7002 003903205 45 10
ESC-QBLOK1201 003903206 28 10
ESC-QBLOK1202 003903207 28 10
ESC-QBLOK7001
ESC-QBLOK7002
ESC-QBLOK1201
ESC-QBLOK1202
ESC-SCB.6/PO-2 003903227 3,15 40
ESC-SCB.6/PO-4 003903228 6 20
ESC-SCB.6/PO-2
ESC-SCB.6/PO-4
Tehnični podatki na strani
Razdelilni bloki